JWLOUNGE

Tel.: +91 011 452121; Ext: 2220
CULINARY DELIGHT

QUICK BITES
Marinated Olives
Nachos, Salsa
Buttered Popcorn
Masala Peanuts

Honey Candied Cashew Nut

COLD APPETIZERS
Ceaser Salad

Romaine, Parmesan Shavings, Croutons, Ceaser Dressing

Choice Of

Grilled Vegetables

Classic With Bacon And Anchovies
Grilled Chicken Breast

Grilled Prawns

Paired With
N.V Moét & Chandon, Brut, France

Poached Pear Salad
Mixed Lettuce, Goat Cheese, Pomegranate,

Balsamic Vinaigrette

Mezze Platter

Hummus, Babaganoush, Tabouleh, Fattoush,
Marinated Olives, Pita Bread

Healthy Quinoa Salad

Crunchy Iceberg, Air Dried Tomatoes, Kalamata Olives,
Pesto And Lemon Dressing With

Poached Chicken

Grilled Vegetables

Paired With

Sartori Di Verona Prosecco, Ti Amo, Brut, Italy

Cheese Platter

We do not levy any service charge.

Prices are in Indian Rupees and are applicable to government taxes.

[, 4

JW MARRIOTT

NEW DELHI AEROCITY

Asset Area 4 - Hospitality District, Delhi Aerocity, New Delhi 110037 India

350
350
375
375
375

850
900
900
950

1900

900

900

950

800

1150




JWLOUNGE

Tel.: +91 011 452121; Ext: 2220

Nuts, Marmalade, Crackers

Paired With
Saint Clair, Pinot Noir, New Zealand, 2014

Charcuterie Platter
Assorted Sliced Cold Cuts With Gherkins And Bread Basket

Paired With
Penfold, Chardonnay, Rawson’s Retreat, Australia, 2014

APPETIZERS

Paneer Tikka
Cottage Cheese, Red Chili, Yoghurt, Carom Seeds

Chukundar Ki Shammi
Beetroot, Red Chili, Ginger

Paneer Dried Chili
Cottage Cheese, Sweet Chili, Chili Garlic

Chicken Hot Garlic
Fried Chicken, Sweet Pepper, Chili Garlic

Paired With
DBR, Reserve, Bordeaux Blend,

Bordeaux Special, France, 2014

Kasundi Tawa Macchi

Fish, Mustard, Grounded Indian Spices

Murgh Malai Tikka
Chicken, Yogurt, Cream

Paired With

Ventisquero, Sauvignon Blanc, Classico, Chile, 2015

We do not levy any service charge.

Prices are in Indian Rupees and are applicable to government taxes.

[, 4

JW MARRIOTT

NEW DELHI AEROCITY

Asset Area 4 - Hospitality District, Delhi Aerocity, New Delhi 110037 India

1500

1150

750

800

800

800

1000

1300

1000

1000

1000




JWLOUNGE

Tel.: +91 011 452121; Ext: 2220
Sliders & Semi Wraps

Paneer Khurchan
Cottage Cheese, Sweet Pepper, Onion, Cilantro,

Indian Bread

Chicken Pepper Khurchan
Chicken, Sweet Pepper, Onion, Cilantro

Indian Bread

Paired With
Chateau Ste Michelle, Merlot, U.s.a, 2014

Mutton Chapli
Spiced Mutton Mince, Onion Rings, Coriander

Indian Bread
DESSERTS

Dessert Sampler Platter
Lime Cheese Cake
Orange Cake

Manjari Chocolate Brownie

Paired With
E Guigal, Tavel Rose, Rhone, France, 2015

We do not levy any service charge.

Prices are in Indian Rupees and are applicable to government taxes.

[, 4

JW MARRIOTT

NEW DELHI AEROCITY

Asset Area 4 - Hospitality District, Delhi Aerocity, New Delhi 110037 India

850

1000

1200

1000

395

1250




