## **JWLOUNGE**

Tel.: +91 011 452121; Ext: 2220

## **CULINARY DELIGHT**

QUICK BITES	
Marinated Olives	350
Nachos, Salsa	350
Buttered Popcorn	375
Masala Peanuts	375
Honey Candied Cashew Nut	375
Troney Canadea Cashe William	070
COLD APPETIZERS	
Ceaser Salad	
Romaine, Parmesan Shavings, Croutons, Ceaser Dressing	
Choice Of	
Grilled Vegetables	850
Classic With Bacon And Anchovies	900
Grilled Chicken Breast	900
Grilled Prawns	950
Paired With	
N.V Moët & Chandon, Brut, France	1900
Poached Pear Salad	900
Mixed Lettuce, Goat Cheese, Pomegranate,	
Balsamic Vinaigrette	
Mezze Platter	900
Hummus, Babaganoush, Tabouleh, Fattoush,	
Marinated Olives, Pita Bread	
Healthy Quinoa Salad	950
Crunchy Iceberg, Air Dried Tomatoes, Kalamata Olives,	
Pesto And Lemon Dressing With	
Poached Chicken	
Grilled Vegetables	
Deine d Witch	
Paired With	000
Sartori Di Verona Prosecco, Ti Amo, Brut, Italy	800

We do not levy any service charge. Prices are in Indian Rupees and are applicable to government taxes.

1150

**Cheese Platter** 



## **JWLOUNGE**

Tel.: +91 011 452121; Ext: 2220

Nuts, Marmalade, Crackers

**Paired With** 

Ventisquero, Sauvignon Blanc, Classico, Chile, 2015

D : 1974	
Paired With Saint Clair, Pinot Noir, New Zealand, 2014	1500
Charcuterie Platter	1150
Assorted Sliced Cold Cuts With Gherkins And Bread Basket	
Paired With Penfold, Chardonnay, Rawson's Retreat, Australia, 2014	750
APPETIZERS	
Paneer Tikka Cottage Cheese, Red Chili, Yoghurt, Carom Seeds	800
Chukundar Ki Shammi Beetroot, Red Chili, Ginger	800
Paneer Dried Chili Cottage Cheese, Sweet Chili, Chili Garlic	800
Chicken Hot Garlic Fried Chicken, Sweet Pepper, Chili Garlic	1000
Paired With DBR, Reserve, Bordeaux Blend, Bordeaux Special, France, 2014	1300
Kasundi Tawa Macchi Fish, Mustard, Grounded Indian Spices	1000
Murgh Malai Tikka Chicken, Yogurt, Cream	1000

We do not levy any service charge. Prices are in Indian Rupees and are applicable to government taxes. 1000



## **JWLOUNGE**

Tel.: +91 011 452121; Ext: 2220

Sliders & Semi Wraps

Paneer Khurchan 850

Cottage Cheese, Sweet Pepper, Onion, Cilantro,

Indian Bread

Chicken Pepper Khurchan 1000

Chicken, Sweet Pepper, Onion, Cilantro

Indian Bread

Paired With

Chateau Ste Michelle, Merlot, U.s.a, 2014

Mutton Chapli 1000

Spiced Mutton Mince, Onion Rings, Coriander

Indian Bread

**DESSERTS** 

Dessert Sampler Platter 395

Lime Cheese Cake

Orange Cake

Manjari Chocolate Brownie

Paired With

E Guigal, Tavel Rose, Rhone, France, 2015

We do not levy any service charge. Prices are in Indian Rupees and are applicable to government taxes.

